Student ID
Student Name : Harmony Mwavul|
Program of Study : Bachelor of Accountancy

Course Major
Course Minor

NoO o s wN

Office of the Regi
PERMANENT STUDENT ACAD

' BAC/18/08/09

! Accountancy
: Mathematics

2013 -09- 7 7

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - One
Course Title

Communication And Study Skills 1
Catholic Sacial Teaching
Introduction to Business Law
Financial Accounting 1
Mathematics For Economics 1
Introduction to Microeconomics
Foundation of Pure Mathematics

Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
CSS1101 3 50 D
CST1101 3 69 C
ACC1103 3 59 D
ACC1104 3 63 D
ECD1102 3 57 D
ECO1101 3 65 Cc
MAT1101 3 68 &
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 62 D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - Two
Course Title

. Organizational Behaviour

Financial Accounting IB
Application and Packages
Mathematics For Economics 11
Communication And Study Skills I
Catholic Soclal Teaching I1

- Introduction to Macro Economics

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - One

Course Title

Financial Accounting 1A

Principles of Management and Law
Advanced Topics in Commercial Law
Intermediate Microeconomics
Probability and Statistics |

 Galeulus 11

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011

Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
ACC1203
ACC1204
MAT1103
ECO1202
CSS1201
CST1200
ECO1201

Average Marks/Grade Obtained
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Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
Acc2101 o

ACC2103 .
ACC2104
ECO2102
MAT2101
MAT1201
MAT2102
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Enterpreneurship ACC2205 3 69 g,
Intermidiate Macro Economics g ECO2202 3 61 D
Ethics And Coporate Governance '; ACC3207 3 66 C
Average Marks/ Grade Obtained 67 (=t
ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/ 2012 :; YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - One
Course Title Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
Advanced Calculus MAT3102 3 78 B
Management Quantitative Techniques I ACC3105 3 61 D
Company Law ACC3113 3 64 D
Audit And Assurance I ACC3115 3 77 B
Management Acccounting ACC3116 3 69 (%
Management Acccounting ACC3116 3 69 G
Financial Reporting International Stream I ACC3101 3 70 (&
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 70 (e

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - Two

Course Title Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%o) Grade
Marketing Management I MA3104 3 70 C
Marketing Communication MA3105 3 70 &t
Hypothesis Testing MAT3201 3 60 D
Management Acccounting ACC3220 3 70 C
Company Law ACC3204 3 64 D
Public Finance ACC3221 3 73 G
Advanced Taxation ACC4231 3 69 (X
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 68 C

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One

Course Title Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade
Financial Reporting IT ACC4125 3 55 D
Audit And Assurance II ACC4126 3 54 D
Financial Management ACC4127 3 64 D
Change Management 1 BA4113 3 73 C
Strategic Management BA4114 3 53 D
Project Management BA4115 3 71 Cc
Average Marks/Grade Obtained 62 D

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - Two
Course Title

Course Code Credit Hours Marks(%) Grade

Advanced Managemet Information System ACC4227 3 79 B
Advanced Financial Management ACC4229 3 69 E
Corporate Reporting ACC4230 3 71 C
Audit And Investigation ACC4232 3 59 D
Change Management BA4217 3 63 D
Enterpreneurshipll MA4111 3 57 D
Dissertation MA4216 9 76 B

Average Marks/Grade Obtained 68 {







