

#### THE CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF MALAWI

Office of the Registrar

PERMANENT STUDENT ACADEMIC PROPERTY OF Malawi

2013 -09- 27 P.O. Box 5452

Limbe Malawi

Student ID BAC/18/08/09 Student Name : Harmony Mwavuli

Program of Study : Bachelor of Accountancy

Course Major Accountancy Course Minor : Mathematics

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - One

		00			
	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
1.	Communication And Study Skills I	CSS1101	3	50	D
2.	Catholic Social Teaching	CST1101	3	69	C
3.	Introduction to Business Law	ACC1103	3	59	D
4.	Financial Accounting I	ACC1104	3	63	D
5.	Mathematics For Economics I	EC01102	3	57	D
6.	Introduction to Microeconomics	ECO1101	3	65	C
7.	Foundation of Pure Mathematics	MAT1101	3	68	0
		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	62	D

## ACADEMIC YEAR - 2009/2010 :: YEAR OF STUDY - One :: SEMESTER - Two

	Course Title					
		Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade	
1.	Organizational Behaviour	ACC1203	3			
2.	Financial Accounting IB	ACC1204		65	С	
3.	Application and Packages		3	68	C	
4	Mathematics For Economics II	MAT1103	3	61	D	
		EC01202	3	54	D	
2,	Communication And Study Skills II	CSS1201	3	65	C	
6.	Catholic Social Teaching II	CST1200	3			
7	Introduction to Macro Economics	EC01201	3	68	C	
			3	82	A	
		Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	66	-	

### ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 .. YEAR

	Course Title	OTT :: YEAR OF STUDY - Two :: SEMESTER - One				
1.	Financial Accounting IIA	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade	
2		ACC2101	3	76		
-	Principles of Management and Law	ACC2103			В	
3.	Advanced Topics in Commercial Law	ACC2104	3	54	D	
4.	Intermediate Microeconomics		3	78	В	
5.	Probability and Statistics I	ECO2102	3	57	D	
6.	Calculus I	MAT2101	3	66		
7	Calculus II	MAT1201	3		C	
	Calculus II	MAT2102	3	71	C	
			3	68	C	
		Average Marks/	Grade Ohtmin-1			

# ACADEMIC YEAR - 2010/2011 :: YEAR OF STUDY

	Course Title	STODY - TWO :: SEMESTER - TWO				
	Financial Accounting II		Credit Hours		Grade	
	Cost Accounting		3	66	-	
	Insurance And Banking	ACC2202	3	68		
9	Taxation	ACC2203	3		C	
		ACC2204		64	D	
			THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	79	STATE OF THE PARTY	

	ACC2205	3	69	D
5. Enterpreneurship	FC02202	3	61	-
6. Intermidiate Macro Economics	ACC3207	3	66	C
7. Ethics And Coporate Governance	Average Marks/	Grade Obtained	67	С
	THE OF STUDY - Th			

#### ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three

	ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
	Course Title		3	78	В
1	Advanced Calculus	MAT3102	3	61	D
2	Management Quantitative Techniques I	ACC3105	3	64	D
3.		ACC3113	3	77	В
4.	14	ACC3115	3	69	С
5.	1.4unting	ACC3116	3	69	С
6.	Management Accounting	ACC3116		70	C
0.	Financial Reporting International Stream I	ACC3101	3		C
/	Filliancial Reporting The Property of the Prop	Average Marks	Grade Obtained	70	
7.	Financial Reporting International St.	Average Marks	Grade Obtained	70	

## ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2012 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Three :: SEMESTER - Two

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2011/2	Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
Course Title	MA3104	3	70	C
1 Marketing Management I		3	70	C
2. Marketing Communication	MA3105	3	60	D
3. Hypothesis Testing	MAT3201		70	C
Management Accounting	ACC3220	3		D
5. Company Law	ACC3204	3	64	
6. Public Finance	ACC3221	3	73	C
7. Advanced Taxation	ACC4231	3	69	C
7. Advanced Taxation	Average Marks	Grade Obtained	68	С

### ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - One

Course Code	Credit Hours	Marks(%)	Grade
			D
ACC4125	3	55	U
ACC4126	3	54	D
ACC4127	3	64	D
BA4113	3	73	C
BA4114	3	53	D
BA4115	3	71	C
Average Marks	Grade Obtained	62	D
	ACC4127 BA4113 BA4114 BA4115	ACC4125 3 ACC4126 3 ACC4127 3 BA4113 3 BA4114 3	ACC4125 3 55 ACC4126 3 54 ACC4127 3 64 BA4113 3 73 BA4114 3 53 BA4115 3 71

### ACADEMIC YEAR - 2012/2013 :: YEAR OF STUDY - Four :: SEMESTER - Two

	ACADEMIC TEAR 2012/2013				- 1
	Course Title	Course Code	Credit Hours N	Marks(%)	Grade
1.	Advanced Managemet Information System	ACC4227	3	79	В
2.	Advanced Financial Management	ACC4229	3	69	C
3.	Corporate Reporting	ACC4230	3	71	C
4.	Audit And Investigation	ACC4232	3	59	D
5.	Change Management	BA4217	3	63	D
6.	EnterpreneurshipII	MA4111	3	57	D
7.	Dissertation	MA4216	9	76	В
		Average Marks	Grade Obtained	68	С

Overall Average Marks / Grade Obtained from all Semesters
Overall Average Marks / Grade Obtained from all Semesters
Online Campus
DEGREE AWARDED 2013 -09- 27 P.Q. Box 5452 Limbe Malawi

**DEGREE AWARDED Bachelor of Accountancy** CLASSIFICATION Credit/Cum Laude

Marks(%)

66

Grade

C

Registrar
N. D. Mabvumb
Monfort Campus

2013 -09- 2 7

P.O. Box 5452
Limbe
Mala. Prof. Anacklet G Phiri N. D. Mabvumbe VICE CHANCELLOR Malaurication des 6 - 100% First Class Honours/Summa Cum Laude A Distinction Second Class Honours/Magna Cum Laude 6 - 79% B Marginal Distinction 6 - 74% C Credit Credit/Cum Laude % - 64% Pass/Probatus D Pass - 49% E Fail Fail

chriscom SMS © 2